VIPRINT POLYPROPYLENE
DOUBLE-SIDED CORONA TREATED POLYPROPYLENE
Product Overview
ViPrint Polypropylene is designed to meet the
creative demands of the graphic arts industry.
Sheets have been corona treated on both
sides making them suitable for UV offset,
screen, UV digital and latex flatbed printing.

Dimensional Tolerances (min. / max.)
Thickness (µm) -20 / +20
Width (mm) +0 / +1
Length (mm) +0 / +1
Angle 90° (degree) -0.2 / +0.2
Angle in mm (mm) 0 / +1
Mechanical Properties
Specific Weight Ep ≤ 0.400 µ 0.93g/cm3
Ep ≥ 0.410 µ 0.92g/cm3
Surface tension 46 dynes
Coefficient of Thermal Expansion 1.5 10-4 K-1
Print Compatibility
Compatibility UV Litho, UV Digital, UV Screen & Latex flatbed
Range Details
CODE DIMENSIONS THICKNESS MIN QTY
RGPOLYP-0.4-1200 800mm x 1200mm
0.4mm
50
RGPOLYP-0.4-2440 1220mm x 2440mm 30
RGPOLYP-0.6-1200 800mm x 1200mm
0.6mm
50
RGPOLYP-0.6-2440 1220mm x 2440mm 20
RGPOLYP-0.8-2440
1220mm x 2440mm
0.8mm 15
RGPOLYP-1.4-2440 1.4mm 8
RGPOLYP-2.0-2440 2.0mm 5
Product Specifications